
S.No ATP Code ATL Code Name/Team Name School Name State / UT

1 306126856 18667849 Sejal Narang 18667849Hansraj Model School DELHI
2 307025719 a2169927 Super A a2169927Delhi Public School KARNATAKA
3 318624340 ccd44504 Shreya ccd44504Amrita Vidyalayam KERALA

4 309514261 24742203 Aryan Sachin 24742203ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AMRITSAR PUNJAB

5 320913848 31417289 SOWMYA SWAMINATHAN 31417289VIKAS THE CONCEPT SCHOOL TELANGANA
6 301520768 8380546 TeamIKS 8380546Bal Bharati Public School Noida UTTAR PRADESH
7 322913001 114511451 Ananyo Kar 114511451JALPAIGURI ZILLA SCHOOL WEST BENGAL

8 317012142 18869527 Excellence Tinkers
18869527GOVT. EXCELLENCE HSS NO.1 

MORAR GWALIOR
MADHYA PRADESH

9 190227087 95e711270 Sanjith 95e711270Delhi Public School MAHARASHTRA
10 242523728 129a11730 Venture Vultures 129a11730ASN Senior Secondary School DELHI
11 21942647 43a06887 Shivansh Kulshrestha 43a06887Delhi Public School UTTAR PRADESH
12 266223818 807d369 Tinker Magician 807d369Darbari Lal Dav Model School DELHI

13 242113242 137812835 Thinking Out Of Box
137812835M L KHANNA DAV PUBLIC 

SCHOOL SOUTH WEST DELHI
DELHI

14 25059657 25108793 Aditi Jain 25108793AHLCON PUBLIC SCHOOL DELHI

15 164622002 744312034 AgroConnect
744312034Jnana Prabodhini Navnagar 

Vidyalaya
MAHARASHTRA

16 19443748 c5d66899 LSAPRENEURS c5d66899Lakshmipat Singhania Academy WEST BENGAL
17 298032336 73a610887 Pragya Bharti 73a610887Radiant International School BIHAR
18 300911491 91259655 Rehan 91259655SAINIK SCHOOL NALANDA BIHAR

19 267914942 28084433 Creative Players
28084433SHANTI ASIATIC SCHOOL 

AHMEDABAD
GUJARAT

20 272721787 28084433 Jaivee Sachdeva
28084433SHANTI ASIATIC SCHOOL 

AHMEDABAD
GUJARAT

21 22475780 2191794 Manan Sharma 2191794Sainik School Sujanpur HIMACHAL PRADESH
22 12991320 30278250 Abhay Kumar Das 30278250Kerala Samajam Model School JHARKHAND
23 225213652 35652922 Rohit Sinha 35652922JUSCO SCHOOL KADMA JHARKHAND
24 266215734 26826380 PVM TITANS 26826380PUSHPALATA VIDYA MANDIR TAMIL NADU
25 29494211 3be77603 Kartik Gupta 3be77603Sneh International School DELHI

26 157129718 37915886 Mayank Rathore
37915886NAVYUG SCHOOL Run by NAVYUG 

SCHOOL EDUCATION SOCIETY
DELHI

27 184425781 18667849 Angela Gupta 18667849Hansraj Model School DELHI

28 288611432 283f12158 P J N TEAM
283f12158SHAHEED RAJPAL DAV PUBLIC 

SCHOOL
DELHI

29 295430601 1005988 Yash Ghugtyal 1005988AIR FORCE BAL BHARATI SCHOOL DELHI

30 16663346 25875289 Yuvati 25875289CANAL VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL HARYANA

31 172217593 57841064 Akshara Singh 57841064Delhi Public School Gurgaon HARYANA

32 247120566 4f8112431 Shambhavi Prakash
4f8112431Delhi Public School Greater 

Faridabad
HARYANA

33 255628033 4f8112431 Ansh Shawrikar
4f8112431Delhi Public School Greater 

Faridabad
HARYANA

34 287813801 168d11556 Abhishek J Holla
168d11556Government Composite Highschool 

Volakadu
KARNATAKA

35 308625776 520410101 Pratham Trivedi 520410101Excel Public School KARNATAKA
36 465910844 d1817611 Vishal V Bangrae d1817611Air Force School KARNATAKA

37 120211449 24698480 Teresian Five
24698480ST TERESAS HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL VAZHAPPALLY
KERALA

38 248218090 2953431 Ideal Innovates 2953431GOVT GANAPATH VHSS FEROKE KERALA
39 261623585 28429691 Prakarthi 28429691Amrita Vidyalayam Puthiyakavu KERALA

40 315126829 18655606 Riddhima Rahul Patil
18655606NMMC SECONDARY SCHOOL 

GHANSOLI NAVI MUMBAI
MAHARASHTRA

41 213520786 8380546 Samriddhi Bisht 8380546Bal Bharati Public School Noida UTTAR PRADESH
42 217528289 18483763 Aditi 18483763Amity International School Noida UTTAR PRADESH

43 262819193 33243414 SUREVIN RISING STARS
33243414SUREVIN INTERNATIONAL 

SCHOOL MODINAGAR
UTTAR PRADESH

ATL Tinkerpreneur  
Top 100 Students 

Congratulations to the student innovators and entrepreneurs!

We are proud of you and we hope you continue the excellent work and keep innovating!

Selection Process: Students who have submitted assignments for atleast 5 out of 9 weeks and have submitted the Week 9 assignment, underwent an evaluation from a Mentor 
of Change as well as from a Jury of Atal Innovation Mission. The top scoring 100 entries were selected. 





S.No ATP Code ATL Code Name/Team Name School Name State / UT

44 318620275 8380546 RNH 8380546Bal Bharati Public School Noida UTTAR PRADESH
45 166625806 18667849 Rishabh 18667849Hansraj Model School DELHI

46 297521900 29647790 Aditya Dutt
29647790SARLA CHOPRA DAV PUBLIC 

SCHOOL
UTTAR PRADESH

47 206928543 3fed1253 Geethika Ram Menon 3fed1253Kendriya Vidyalaya KARNATAKA

48 619685 4f8112431 PRITISH KHATRI
4f8112431Delhi Public School Greater 

Faridabad
HARYANA

49 174720028 121312699 Abhishek Jha 121312699Bhatnagar International School DELHI

50 263213456 137812835 Tinkerbells
137812835M L KHANNA DAV PUBLIC 

SCHOOL SOUTH WEST DELHI
DELHI

51 181931241 57841064 Digitalizing 57841064Delhi Public School Gurgaon HARYANA

52 458713719 4f8112431 Shubhangi Singh
4f8112431Delhi Public School Greater 

Faridabad
HARYANA

53 427625709 30299462 KAAVYA VK
30299462DON BOSCO HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL MANNUTHY THRISSUR
KERALA

54 267623240 f9499751 Pratyush Singh f9499751DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL BHILAI CHHATTISGARH
55 4299617 17085811 Vanshika Manchanda 17085811SHIKSHA BHARTI VIDYALAYA HARYANA

56 26429572 28355558 Madhav A Nair
28355558KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 

ERNAKULAM
KERALA

57 168210550 91259655 Saurabh Sagar 91259655SAINIK SCHOOL NALANDA BIHAR
58 210831923 73a610887 ExperiMental 73a610887Radiant International School BIHAR
59 248417362 11592667 Pearl 11592667Mothers Global School DELHI

60 266713785 4f8112431 Shreya
4f8112431Delhi Public School Greater 

Faridabad
HARYANA

61 228512518 85054156 Samhith V Gupta 85054156Sri Ramakrishna Vidyashala KARNATAKA
62 673824073 a2169927 AKN a2169927Delhi Public School KARNATAKA

63 249912264 28355558 Aswin Krishna P A
28355558KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 

ERNAKULAM
KERALA

64 516614067 965f3580 The Best Team 965f3580Apeejay School UTTAR PRADESH

65 260229259 11791474 kalli jyoshna
11791474CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL 

CHILAKALURIPET
ANDHRA PRADESH

66 305017640 15678810 N Anvitha 15678810Nagarjuna Model School ANDHRA PRADESH

67 271415488 34bc5244 Newton Developers
34bc5244Kanchi Sri Sankara Academy 
Matriculation Higher Secondary School

TAMIL NADU

68 318412491 31417289 Galileo 31417289VIKAS THE CONCEPT SCHOOL TELANGANA
69 412310534 43066534 Devangi Roy 43066534MODERN SCHOOL GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH

70 253011729 137812835 NIVIL SANGWAN
137812835M L KHANNA DAV PUBLIC 

SCHOOL SOUTH WEST DELHI
DELHI

71 503528400 1005988 afbbs innovator 1005988AIR FORCE BAL BHARATI SCHOOL DELHI

72 17847207 8f1f8990 Pranjli Aggarwal 8f1f8990Amity International School HARYANA
73 149820757 8380546 The Outliers 8380546Bal Bharati Public School Noida UTTAR PRADESH
74 15764014 81511940 Akshadha 81511940Ryan International School CHANDIGARH
75 22273649 10627285 Parneet Singh 10627285Mount Abu Public School DELHI
76 333213124 d1817611 Kaushal HK d1817611Air Force School KARNATAKA
77 362214970 57613101 Arunima Singh 57613101KV BARKUHI MADHYA PRADESH
78 272712793 114511451 Sinchan Maitra 114511451JALPAIGURI ZILLA SCHOOL WEST BENGAL
79 13355491 fd862022 Aditri fd862022Amity International School DELHI

80 142912593 137812835 Vishal Kishore
137812835M L KHANNA DAV PUBLIC 

SCHOOL SOUTH WEST DELHI
DELHI

81 164911706 137812835 KYNA CHAUHAN
137812835M L KHANNA DAV PUBLIC 

SCHOOL SOUTH WEST DELHI
DELHI

82 826423487 57841064 The Decent Duo 57841064Delhi Public School Gurgaon HARYANA

83 24183802 10163626 Meghana Doddipalle
10163626HARVEST INTERNATIONAL 

SCHOOL
KARNATAKA

84 24604767 d1817611 Team IQ d1817611Air Force School KARNATAKA

85 27577555 fbe73112 Gajali
fbe73112Sundaram Central School and Junior 

college
MAHARASHTRA

86 173330679 2694343 Ausula Vamshidhar 2694343TELANGANA MODEL SCHOOL TELANGANA

87 108821224 732212781 Surat
732212781DEI Prem Vidyalaya Girls 

Intermediate College
UTTAR PRADESH

88 189926934 cc849406 DLF INNOVATIVE DELIFITES cc849406DLF Public School UTTAR PRADESH
89 149811594 d98e7540 RUDRAKSH DUTTA d98e7540Army Public School MEGHALAYA
90 40556268 21745311 Aryan Singh 21745311S R Public Sr Sec School RAJASTHAN

91 134925921 32741278 Mahesh Kumar jangid
32741278SWAMI VIVEKANAND 

GOVERNMENT MODEL SCHOOL
RAJASTHAN

92 246711334 22046790 GAURANSH SHARMA 22046790Srn International School RAJASTHAN
93 907512183 22046790 Mantosh 22046790Srn International School RAJASTHAN
94 946630936 32021500 Swapnil Fakirappa Patil 32021500L D Samant Memorial High School GOA





S.No ATP Code ATL Code Name/Team Name School Name State / UT

95 305814306 19514270 Innovative Girls 19514270DOON CONVENT SCHOOL UTTARAKHAND

96 27886558 307610263 ABHINABA BANIK
307610263RAMAKRISHNA MISSION 

VIDYALAYA
TRIPURA

97 222817547 89821541 Taku Tajo July
89821541VIVEKANANDA KENDRA 

VIDYALAYA ZIRO
ARUNACHAL PRADESH

98 67387636 180510534 Kshetrimayum Sania 180510534EASTERN IDEAL HIGH SCHOOL MANIPUR
99 86469801 15286842 DAV IFFCO TWO 15286842DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL ODISHA

100 224516972 29754210 Team Unite
29754210Sant Bal Yogeshwar Bhartiya Vidya 

Mandir Dadwara
JAMMU AND KASHMIR





S.No ATP Code Mentor Name State / UT

1 152054 Chhagan Lal Bothra RAJASTHAN
2 2954367 Aditya Sharma RAJASTHAN
3 22986372 Pravar Joshi MADHYA PRADESH
4 25051260 Raju TAMIL NADU
5 32123028 Tirath HARYANA
6 32462219 Praveen Sharma BIHAR
7 174323031 Manikant Roy GUJARAT
8 261831973 Pratyush Priyadarshi KARNATAKA
9 286210528 Ketna Atul Matkar MAHARASHTRA

10 2019704 Gayathri Manikutty KERALA
11 2323822 Dr S V A R Sastry ANDHRA PRADESH
12 246228334 R M ASHA TAMIL NADU
13 826428081 Prashant M Kakde MAHARASHTRA
14 929620816 Renukadevi B TAMIL NADU
15 2897852 KIRAN KUMAR H S KARNATAKA
16 3244858 Joji Jacob KERALA
17 272811270 Dhanpat Raj Dhariwal RAJASTHAN
18 221518495 KAMALA B TAMIL NADU
19 394627439 Dr Sunita Vikrant Dhavale MAHARASHTRA
20 102317556 Pushpa Kumari HIMACHAL PRADESH
21 267668 Soumitra Dey UTTAR PRADESH
22 2418991 MANDEEP KAUR CHOHAN ANDHRA PRADESH
23 157129 Shivam Singh UTTAR PRADESH
24 31701516 Remya V TAMIL NADU
25 556630212 Vinay Taneja DELHI
26 289817426 Renu Sharma RAJASTHAN
27 44366085 Tasneem Hotelwala GUJARAT
28 224528031 SENTHILKUMAR B TAMIL NADU
29 173929804 Sandhya Sandeep Save MAHARASHTRA
30 85441028 M.Vasavi TELANGANA
31 237331916 Dr Pradyut Kumar Biswal ODISHA
32 30881407 Arvind Janardan Londhe MAHARASHTRA
33 122530 Atul Ranjan BIHAR
34 1565336 MEENAKSHI SUNDAR K TAMIL NADU
35 79109027 Sumathi S TAMIL NADU
36 201417341 Prabu D JAMMU AND KASHMIR
37 1885671 Rachit Arora UTTAR PRADESH
38 14091219 GOWSIKRAJA TAMIL NADU
39 17301610 Viji Sridhar DELHI
40 19168885 Saurav Singh DELHI
41 23313612 Venkadesh Prasath TAMIL NADU
42 23584258 Mehak Kharbanda DELHI
43 27808578 Hetal Sonpal HARYANA
44 51311237 Dr Amit Sehgal UTTAR PRADESH
45 77701179 Ramneek Kalra HARYANA
46 115322684 Anbarasu P TAMIL NADU
47 116322070 Alwin Vinifred C TAMIL NADU
48 119928753 G SARAVANAN TAMIL NADU
49 136432215 Vikram Gupta UTTAR PRADESH
50 136910178 ROOPA D KERALA
51 217521065 Saswati kumari behera MAHARASHTRA
52 236115819 PANDYARAJ V KARNATAKA
53 275230873 Vinod beda RAJASTHAN

ATL Tinkerpreneur  
Top Mentors 

Congratulations to the Top Performing Mentors of ATL Tinkerpreneur!

We are proud of you and we hope you continue the excellent work!

Selection Process: The Mentors who have evaluated all assignments submitted by their students were considered. Amongst them, additonal points were 
given to those that received highest positive feedback from students. Bonus points were also given for consistency and performance of their students in the 

bootcamp. Out of a total possible score of 30 points for a mentor, those that scored 25 and above were chosen as Top Mentors.







































S.No ATP Code Mentor Name State / UT

54 288611460 B PRIYA TAMIL NADU
55 30468642 DEIVANAYAGI S TAMIL NADU
56 242622209 Anju Verma MADHYA PRADESH







S.No ATP Code ATL Code Name/Team Name School Name State / UT

1 210642 91023911 Jefin Joji
91023911JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA 

Pathanamthitta
KERALA

2 245314 19845829 SANDIEP LAKSHMAN B A
19845829SPIC NAGAR HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL TUTICORIN
TAMIL NADU

3 325160 10163626 Aditya 10163626HARVEST INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL KARNATAKA

4 619685 4f8112431 PRITISH KHATRI 4f8112431Delhi Public School Greater Faridabad HARYANA

5 1032172 29841037 Pradnya 29841037S.P.M English School Secondary MAHARASHTRA

6 1136333 31487561 Parinita Sharma 31487561DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL DELHI

7 1484360 27503693 Innovation Geeks 27503693BHAVANS VIDYA MANDIR EROOR KERALA

8 1849216 8327292 Techno Masters
8327292Government Boys Higher Secondary 

School Manjeri
KERALA

9 1997599 137812835 J Sahasritha
137812835M L KHANNA DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SOUTH WEST DELHI
DELHI

10 2019645 23621847 Myra Arora
23621847BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL 

ROHINI DELHI

11 2225732 520410101 Tanish Tejaswi M S 520410101Excel Public School KARNATAKA
12 2336214 a2169927 The winners a2169927Delhi Public School KARNATAKA
13 2366432 856610159 Jayanth 856610159TEJASVI VIDYARANYA TELANGANA

14 2380921 18633707 Divya Tiwari
18633707UNIVERSAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

MANDIR MARG
DELHI

15 2418993 28535514 SUSARLA JAGAT PAVITRA 28535514FORT CITY SCHOOL ANDHRA PRADESH

16 2892362 39965784 Punarva
39965784ROTARY ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL, 

CHAMPAKANAGAR SAKALESHPUR
KARNATAKA

17 3212323 30653939 Keshav 30653939Manav Rachna International School HARYANA
18 3234843 856610159 Syeda Rabiya Fatima 856610159TEJASVI VIDYARANYA TELANGANA
19 4299617 17085811 Vanshika Manchanda 17085811SHIKSHA BHARTI VIDYALAYA HARYANA
20 4541983 856610159 vsharanvarma 856610159TEJASVI VIDYARANYA TELANGANA
21 5809778 26217460 Greeshma GS 26217460Saraswathi Vidyalaya KERALA
22 6083255 d1817611 Anvi A d1817611Air Force School KARNATAKA
23 11154186 3b0110383 Ankit Jha 3b0110383Kulachi Hansraj Model School DELHI

24 11264464 23621847 Jagrit
23621847BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL 

ROHINI
DELHI

25 11437859 153f11790 S Darshan 153f11790Yuvabharathi Public School TAMIL NADU
26 11896650 12288443 ELVIS DAVID FENNY 12288443St Raphaels Hss Ezhupunna KERALA

27 12591426 283f12158 Tinker Squad
283f12158SHAHEED RAJPAL DAV PUBLIC 

SCHOOL
DELHI

28 12991320 30278250 Abhay Kumar Das 30278250Kerala Samajam Model School JHARKHAND
29 13811159 219710261 Nida Fathima M 219710261Ptmhss Trikkatiri KERALA
30 13812511 18813841 TECHNOTUNERS 18813841ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL DELHI

31 14934617 283f12158 Tech Boyz
283f12158SHAHEED RAJPAL DAV PUBLIC 

SCHOOL
DELHI

32 15005758 2191794 ADITYA GAUTAM 2191794Sainik School Sujanpur HIMACHAL PRADESH

33 15638633 34bc5244 Sugadeepadesiga Adityan
34bc5244Kanchi Sri Sankara Academy 
Matriculation Higher Secondary School

TAMIL NADU

34 15647488 15072606 MARVINS 15072606DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL UTTAR PRADESH
35 15716672 21218175 Sayana Thomas 21218175ST.ALOYSIUS H S,N.PARAVUR KERALA
36 15764014 81511940 Akshadha 81511940Ryan International School CHANDIGARH
37 15836751 11c62174 Akshata 11c62174Shivaraj Vidyalaya & Junior School MAHARASHTRA
38 15886295 11c62174 Vaishnavi Pradip Patil 11c62174Shivaraj Vidyalaya & Junior School MAHARASHTRA

39 16159566 ca9a4476 ATl TWO
ca9a4476SLB GOVERNMENT HIGHER 

SECONDARY SCHOOL NAGERCOIL
TAMIL NADU

ATL Tinkerpreneur 
Most Consistent Students 

Congratulations to the student innovators and entrepreneurs!

We are proud of you and we hope you continue the excellent work and keep innovating!

Selection Process: Mentors who have evaluated every assignment submitted by their students



S.No ATP Code ATL Code Name/Team Name School Name State / UT

40 16159786 131112064 Hariom
131112064D. T. E. A. SENIOR SECONDARY 

SCHOOL, PUSA ROAD
DELHI

41 16621432 10163626 Diya 10163626HARVEST INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL KARNATAKA

42 16621712 283f12158 Anmol Narayan Bhatt
283f12158SHAHEED RAJPAL DAV PUBLIC 

SCHOOL
DELHI

43 16663346 25875289 Yuvati 25875289CANAL VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL HARYANA
44 16713338 18813841 Arnav Tyagi 18813841ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL DELHI

45 17042889 b868599 Mekal Agrawal
b868599KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NUMBER ONE 

BHOPAL
MADHYA PRADESH

46 17448736 283f12158 Divyansh Balooni
283f12158SHAHEED RAJPAL DAV PUBLIC 

SCHOOL
DELHI

47 17452228 19845829 MAADESH M
19845829SPIC NAGAR HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL TUTICORIN
TAMIL NADU

48 17847207 8f1f8990 Pranjli Aggarwal 8f1f8990Amity International School HARYANA

49 18348365 37915886 dis team
37915886NAVYUG SCHOOL Run by NAVYUG 

SCHOOL EDUCATION SOCIETY
DELHI

50 18392038 43a06887 Arindam Dhaka 43a06887Delhi Public School UTTAR PRADESH
51 18436286 26217460 Innovative Tinkers 26217460Saraswathi Vidyalaya KERALA
52 18456463 fd862022 Kritika Singh fd862022Amity International School DELHI
53 18574378 30653939 ANSH ARORA 30653939Manav Rachna International School HARYANA
54 19145119 11c62174 Shivprasad digambar patil 11c62174Shivaraj Vidyalaya & Junior School MAHARASHTRA
55 19185568 7c5611784 Anshika 7c5611784Salwan Girls Sr. Sec. School DELHI
56 19306557 f5158262 Hemanya pandey f5158262Hillwoods School GUJARAT
57 19328965 a2169927 Proton a2169927Delhi Public School KARNATAKA

58 19551693 283f12158 Computer clones
283f12158SHAHEED RAJPAL DAV PUBLIC 

SCHOOL
DELHI

59 19803401 29249261 Abhay 29249261SANT KABEER ACADEMY UTTARAKHAND
60 19811584 d1817611 Dhruv Shyam d1817611Air Force School KARNATAKA

61 20282490 283f12158 Indias golden futer
283f12158SHAHEED RAJPAL DAV PUBLIC 

SCHOOL
DELHI

62 20364586 9.77E+36 Pragati Chawla 977e34Delhi Public School HARYANA

63 20501379 33243414 SUREVIN TINKERS GROUP
33243414SUREVIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

MODINAGAR
UTTAR PRADESH

64 21149266 21218175 Sahana Thomas 21218175ST.ALOYSIUS H S,N.PARAVUR KERALA

65 21385799 10163626 Aarush 10163626HARVEST INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL KARNATAKA

66 21406703 10d14129 Shreyash Roy 10d14129Jubilee Hills Public School TELANGANA
67 21758469 219710261 Devananda C V 219710261Ptmhss Trikkatiri KERALA

68 21834320 283f12158 Creative girls
283f12158SHAHEED RAJPAL DAV PUBLIC 

SCHOOL
DELHI

69 21942647 43a06887 Shivansh Kulshrestha 43a06887Delhi Public School UTTAR PRADESH
70 22273649 10627285 Parneet Singh 10627285Mount Abu Public School DELHI
71 22475780 2191794 Manan Sharma 2191794Sainik School Sujanpur HIMACHAL PRADESH
72 23007479 87676515 Aanya bhardwaj 87676515SANSKRITI SCHOOL DELHI

73 23079411 754910703 MAD SCIENTIST
754910703PACM HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL
TAMIL NADU

74 23392317 37915886 Mohammad Kaif
37915886NAVYUG SCHOOL Run by NAVYUG 

SCHOOL EDUCATION SOCIETY
DELHI

75 24183802 10163626 Meghana Doddipalle 10163626HARVEST INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL KARNATAKA

76 24604767 d1817611 Team IQ d1817611Air Force School KARNATAKA

77 24641522 18633707 Reeya
18633707UNIVERSAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

MANDIR MARG
DELHI

78 24748989 219710261 Innovation Skyline 219710261Ptmhss Trikkatiri KERALA

79 24783956 5FF21777 Ngombe Bwanas
5ff21777DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL NACHARAM 

SECUNDERABAD
TELANGANA

80 24921836 6c038225 Innovative Dreamers
6c038225Basaveshwara International Public 

School Cbse Vidyagiri Bagalkot
KARNATAKA

81 25051185 9.77E+36 Team Innovatech 977e34Delhi Public School HARYANA
82 25059657 25108793 Aditi Jain 25108793AHLCON PUBLIC SCHOOL DELHI
83 25086070 2191794 Akshit Kumar 2191794Sainik School Sujanpur HIMACHAL PRADESH

84 25459386 131112064 Rohan Sharma
131112064D. T. E. A. SENIOR SECONDARY 

SCHOOL, PUSA ROAD
DELHI

85 26138848 a7229109 Chaitanya a7229109DCM Presidency School PUNJAB



S.No ATP Code ATL Code Name/Team Name School Name State / UT

86 26429572 28355558 Madhav A Nair 28355558KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ERNAKULAM KERALA

87 26841076 26217460 SIVASREE C S 26217460Saraswathi Vidyalaya KERALA
88 26999156 10d14129 Vedanth Thota 10d14129Jubilee Hills Public School TELANGANA
89 27017161 18483763 Shaurya Singh 18483763Amity International School Noida UTTAR PRADESH

90 27271720 17334108 YASHAS R NAIR
17334108KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 

VIJAYANARAYANAM
TAMIL NADU

91 28268081 153f11790 Sarmistaa D 153f11790Yuvabharathi Public School TAMIL NADU
92 28832443 30278250 Sankalp 30278250Kerala Samajam Model School JHARKHAND

93 28898317 34BC5244 Tinker Champion
34bc5244Kanchi Sri Sankara Academy 
Matriculation Higher Secondary School

TAMIL NADU

94 28929220 18813841 Voltage 18813841ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL DELHI
95 29023239 18813841 Verchasv Garg 18813841ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL DELHI
96 29085147 1f4d11711 Tarun Panwar 1f4d11711Army Public School HARYANA
97 29495100 beb94030 DPS Preneurs beb94030Delhi Public School MADHYA PRADESH

98 29532096 25074751 Adwitya 25074751AIR FORCE SCHOOL VIMANNAGAR MAHARASHTRA

99 29759319 7c5611784 Richa Jha 7c5611784Salwan Girls Sr. Sec. School DELHI

100 29953000 14462480 Innovative Champs
14462480VIJAYA VITTALA VIDYASHALA 

MYSORE
KARNATAKA

101 30024058 10163626 Sreelakshmi B 10163626HARVEST INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL KARNATAKA

102 30109239 11817450 Drishti 11817450K R MANGALAM WORLD SCHOOL HARYANA

103 30191727 b868599 Urvashi Agrawal
b868599KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NUMBER ONE 

BHOPAL
MADHYA PRADESH

104 30461311 18633707 Nikita Sharma
18633707UNIVERSAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

MANDIR MARG
DELHI

105 30469300 17891478 Arko Moitra 17891478BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN DELHI

106 30501503 754910703 Budding Innovators
754910703PACM HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL
TAMIL NADU

107 30599214 17891478 Agnij Moitra 17891478BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN DELHI
108 30618213 153f11790 Mountain Movers 153f11790Yuvabharathi Public School TAMIL NADU
109 31179196 25417305 Yash Soni 25417305Mdn Public School HARYANA
110 31482448 18483763 Vatsal 18483763Amity International School Noida UTTAR PRADESH
111 31809697 beb94030 KINGS OF MIND beb94030Delhi Public School MADHYA PRADESH

112 32291502 754910703 Curious Mind
754910703PACM HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL
TAMIL NADU

113 32444776 18483763 Aarav Jain 18483763Amity International School Noida UTTAR PRADESH
114 32447477 15072606 MARVINS 15072606DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL UTTAR PRADESH
115 32697243 19514270 Tanmay krishna 19514270DOON CONVENT SCHOOL UTTARAKHAND

116 37607045 050e6391 Tech Squad
050e6391Subbiah Vidyalayam Girls Higher 

Secondary School
TAMIL NADU

117 40556268 21745311 Aryan Singh 21745311S R Public Sr Sec School RAJASTHAN
118 48761255 23441755 Bhavay Garg 23441755Maharaja Agarsain Public School DELHI

119 51161777 12053456 Aditya
12053456KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PUSHP VIHAR 

SOUTH DELHI
DELHI

120 54484542 37915886 Priya
37915886NAVYUG SCHOOL Run by NAVYUG 

SCHOOL EDUCATION SOCIETY
DELHI

121 58092745 d1817611 HARINI SRINIVASAN d1817611Air Force School KARNATAKA
122 58099010 520410101 Anvita Mathew 520410101Excel Public School KARNATAKA

123 58326858 42253581 Kritika
42253581MAR GREGORIOS MEMORIAL 

HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL
JHARKHAND

124 60833638 33243414 SUREVIN TINKER PIRATES
33243414SUREVIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

MODINAGAR
UTTAR PRADESH

125 62598479 18813841 Cheshta Chhabra 18813841ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL DELHI
126 63254262 81511940 Ranveer Singh Virdi 81511940Ryan International School CHANDIGARH
127 67163361 856610159 Kshitanshi Priya 856610159TEJASVI VIDYARANYA TELANGANA
128 67387636 180510534 Kshetrimayum Sania 180510534EASTERN IDEAL HIGH SCHOOL MANIPUR

129 70764529 18633707 Kaushal Kumar
18633707UNIVERSAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

MANDIR MARG
DELHI

130 70863377 43a06887 Tejasvi Kaushik 43a06887Delhi Public School UTTAR PRADESH
131 73069318 31167555 YOUNG ENGINEERS 31167555La Blossoms School PUNJAB

132 75861160 18633707 Aryan Aggarwal
18633707UNIVERSAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

MANDIR MARG
DELHI

133 75867399 283f12158 Elite Squad
283f12158SHAHEED RAJPAL DAV PUBLIC 

SCHOOL
DELHI



S.No ATP Code ATL Code Name/Team Name School Name State / UT

134 77454709 10d14129 Sumedha 10d14129Jubilee Hills Public School TELANGANA
135 80145035 7c5611784 Kanishka 7c5611784Salwan Girls Sr. Sec. School DELHI
136 82278340 17085811 Techno S S 17085811SHIKSHA BHARTI VIDYALAYA HARYANA
137 85441089 158011906 Tinker Squad 158011906CAMBRIDGE SCHOOL UTTAR PRADESH
138 86469801 15286842 DAV IFFCO TWO 15286842DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL ODISHA

139 92963509 37915886 Ayush Prasad
37915886NAVYUG SCHOOL Run by NAVYUG 

SCHOOL EDUCATION SOCIETY
DELHI

140 92967442 19853099 ISHIKA SINGH
19853099SHREE THAKURDWARA BALIKA 

VIDYALAYA GHAZIABAD
UTTAR PRADESH

141 94519148 43066534 Sarthak Mishra 43066534MODERN SCHOOL GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH

142 97688020 42253581 Tech Trio
42253581MAR GREGORIOS MEMORIAL 

HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL
JHARKHAND

143 99168681 43066534 Anurag 43066534MODERN SCHOOL GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH

144 100728183 8327292 three Tech
8327292Government Boys Higher Secondary 

School Manjeri
KERALA

145 100729769 73a610887 Vaishnavi 73a610887Radiant International School BIHAR
146 101515645 2953431 Buds to Bloom 2953431GOVT GANAPATH VHSS FEROKE KERALA
147 101521001 26349384 Achsah Susan Sunil 26349384ST JOHND HSS MATTOM KERALA

148 104210801 13259910 Mars 13259910Government Victoria Girls Hss Chittur KERALA

149 105015262 153f11790 Reshmi Valliammai 153f11790Yuvabharathi Public School TAMIL NADU
150 105531841 73a610887 TEAM TECH AVERAGE 73a610887Radiant International School BIHAR
151 107121652 26349384 REHAN SHAJU JOHN 26349384ST JOHND HSS MATTOM KERALA
152 108431023 12423986 Aditya 12423986MANAV STHALI SCHOOL DELHI

153 108821224 732212781 Surat
732212781DEI Prem Vidyalaya Girls Intermediate 

College
UTTAR PRADESH

154 109111510 22046790 Kanishka jain 22046790Srn International School RAJASTHAN

155 109715074 9499154 All Stars
9499154NOBLE MATRICULATION HIGHER 

SECONDARY SCHOOL
TAMIL NADU

156 109725554 29906582 Shreyashi Joshi 29906582Sadhu Vaswani International School MAHARASHTRA
157 111010520 87676515 Paavan Gupta 87676515SANSKRITI SCHOOL DELHI
158 111030341 28429691 Harikrishnan S Pillai 28429691Amrita Vidyalayam Puthiyakavu KERALA
159 111125136 29831167 SHREESHANKAR S 29831167Kendriya Vidyalaya Kannur KERALA

160 111711428 24698480 Teresian one
24698480ST TERESAS HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL VAZHAPPALLY
KERALA

161 113122717 283f12158 DAV LEGENDS
283f12158SHAHEED RAJPAL DAV PUBLIC 

SCHOOL
DELHI

162 113316969 1615959 LITTLE CHAMPS 1615959Ucskm Public School RAJASTHAN
163 114711751 f9499751 PM DUDE f9499751DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL BHILAI CHHATTISGARH
164 115328509 a72a12384 DIAMONDS OF MMS a72a12384Mira Model School DELHI
165 117014448 16082143 Bhaskar Gupta 16082143Rajkiya Pratibha Vikas Vidhyalaya DELHI
166 118819816 167b11785 Tanmay Yadav 167b11785Gita Niketan Awasiya Vidyalya HARYANA

167 118820934 29647790 Tejasvi Singh
29647790SARLA CHOPRA DAV PUBLIC 

SCHOOL
UTTAR PRADESH

168 119430856 31167555 Chesta 31167555La Blossoms School PUNJAB

169 119521494 33243414 Tecnotuners
33243414SUREVIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

MODINAGAR
UTTAR PRADESH

170 119715501 34bc5244 Innovative Explorer
34bc5244Kanchi Sri Sankara Academy 
Matriculation Higher Secondary School

TAMIL NADU

171 119920504 13976407 Janmejay Kumar Singh
13976407JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDHYALAYA 

KUNDESHWAR TIKAMGARH
MADHYA PRADESH

172 120211449 24698480 Teresian Five
24698480ST TERESAS HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL VAZHAPPALLY
KERALA

173 120225604 18483763 Team Innovators 18483763Amity International School Noida UTTAR PRADESH
174 121015812 11817450 Samridh Tiwari 11817450K R MANGALAM WORLD SCHOOL HARYANA

175 121431332 4f8112431 Ashmeet 4f8112431Delhi Public School Greater Faridabad HARYANA

176 123216134 15678810 Sadiya S 15678810Nagarjuna Model School ANDHRA PRADESH

177 123422267 34BC5244 Master minds of Technology
34bc5244Kanchi Sri Sankara Academy 
Matriculation Higher Secondary School

TAMIL NADU

178 125119182 4f8112431 Suharsha Bansal 4f8112431Delhi Public School Greater Faridabad HARYANA

179 125123633 a2169927 team Lavya a2169927Delhi Public School KARNATAKA

180 125423496 2045696 STJ
2045696ST JOSEPHS C G HIGHER 

SECONDARY SCHOOL TRIPUNITHURA
KERALA

181 125621118 8380546 Team Meenakshi 8380546Bal Bharati Public School Noida UTTAR PRADESH



S.No ATP Code ATL Code Name/Team Name School Name State / UT

182 125918232 17085811 Inventor team 17085811SHIKSHA BHARTI VIDYALAYA HARYANA

183 127811329 24698480 Teresian IV
24698480ST TERESAS HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL VAZHAPPALLY
KERALA

184 129916115 15678810 Sheema Farheen S 15678810Nagarjuna Model School ANDHRA PRADESH
185 130617839 1615959 champians 1615959Ucskm Public School RAJASTHAN
186 132727964 19034645 Amritkashh Krishna 19034645DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL HAZARIBAG JHARKHAND
187 133328065 19034645 Harsh Gupta 19034645DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL HAZARIBAG JHARKHAND
188 133510495 43066534 Shivangi Roy 43066534MODERN SCHOOL GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH
189 133516400 11817450 ViTi 11817450K R MANGALAM WORLD SCHOOL HARYANA

190 134912285 28355558 Aarushi 28355558KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ERNAKULAM KERALA

191 135316177 29906582 Vihaan Alawani 29906582Sadhu Vaswani International School MAHARASHTRA
192 135522194 18777377 Technovators 18777377Gear Innovative International School KARNATAKA

193 136411092 732212781 Daya Satsangi
732212781DEI Prem Vidyalaya Girls Intermediate 

College
UTTAR PRADESH

194 139723765 19845829 HARIISH S
19845829SPIC NAGAR HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL TUTICORIN
TAMIL NADU

195 140912458 153f11790 Hrithik Narayan V 153f11790Yuvabharathi Public School TAMIL NADU

196 141326120 28543712 Team Elite 28543712Kendriya Vidyalaya Hebbal, Bangalore KARNATAKA

197 142912593 137812835 Vishal Kishore
137812835M L KHANNA DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SOUTH WEST DELHI
DELHI

198 144227219 57841064 Dream Team 57841064Delhi Public School Gurgaon HARYANA
199 144425794 18667849 Saksham Bansal 18667849Hansraj Model School DELHI

200 145014264 137812835 Bhvyadhirr Bharadwaj
137812835M L KHANNA DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SOUTH WEST DELHI
DELHI

201 145018676 57841064 The Great Emperors 57841064Delhi Public School Gurgaon HARYANA

202 145021758 33243414 TINKER WARRIORS
33243414SUREVIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

MODINAGAR
UTTAR PRADESH

203 146418816 965f3580 Apoorv Khanna 965f3580Apeejay School UTTAR PRADESH
204 147020638 8380546 Kritika Paliwal 8380546Bal Bharati Public School Noida UTTAR PRADESH

205 147815004 34bc5244 Inventors of india
34bc5244Kanchi Sri Sankara Academy 
Matriculation Higher Secondary School

TAMIL NADU

206 147818000 2381912 Falacon 2381912INDUS VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL UTTAR PRADESH
207 148430771 29096901 Varada 29096901ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL BOLARUM TELANGANA
208 149213230 b3467251 Faguni b3467251Apeejay School DELHI
209 149811594 d98e7540 RUDRAKSH DUTTA d98e7540Army Public School MEGHALAYA
210 149820757 8380546 The Outliers 8380546Bal Bharati Public School Noida UTTAR PRADESH
211 150217373 29906582 Kalyani 29906582Sadhu Vaswani International School MAHARASHTRA

212 151820394 283f12158 Threebuddingpreneurs
283f12158SHAHEED RAJPAL DAV PUBLIC 

SCHOOL
DELHI

213 152011527 24698480 Teresian VIII
24698480ST TERESAS HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL VAZHAPPALLY
KERALA

214 155631112 20917960 Vaishnavi Garg
20917960AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

MAYUR VIHAR
DELHI

215 157129718 37915886 Mayank Rathore
37915886NAVYUG SCHOOL Run by NAVYUG 

SCHOOL EDUCATION SOCIETY
DELHI

216 158223054 8380546 Pioneer 8380546Bal Bharati Public School Noida UTTAR PRADESH
217 160219606 a3397713 Galaxy PC a3397713Mohanlal Dayal Vinay Mandir School RAJASTHAN

218 160727463 29223155 Archana Sudhir Yadav
29223155Navi Mumbai Mahanagarpalika 

Corporation Secondary School Ambedkar Nagar 
Rabada

MAHARASHTRA

219 161817598 31417289 RADHA KRISHNA 31417289VIKAS THE CONCEPT SCHOOL TELANGANA
220 161824163 57841064 Ishanvi Cater 57841064Delhi Public School Gurgaon HARYANA

221 162918506 732212781 Aashna
732212781DEI Prem Vidyalaya Girls Intermediate 

College
UTTAR PRADESH

222 163012154 70527769 AA 70527769Aknmmam Hss Kattukulam KERALA
223 163312732 254313143 Urjita Ratti 254313143The Orchid School MAHARASHTRA

224 164610714 732212781 Mukti Sahni
732212781DEI Prem Vidyalaya Girls Intermediate 

College
UTTAR PRADESH

225 164622002 744312034 AgroConnect 744312034Jnana Prabodhini Navnagar Vidyalaya MAHARASHTRA

226 164828057 283f12158 PALAK SONI
283f12158SHAHEED RAJPAL DAV PUBLIC 

SCHOOL
DELHI

227 164911706 137812835 KYNA CHAUHAN
137812835M L KHANNA DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SOUTH WEST DELHI
DELHI



S.No ATP Code ATL Code Name/Team Name School Name State / UT

228 164924504 ccd44504 Arunima K M ccd44504Amrita Vidyalayam KERALA
229 166220505 57841064 UTKARSH KATHURIA 57841064Delhi Public School Gurgaon HARYANA
230 166622229 2191794 Arnav Thakur 2191794Sainik School Sujanpur HIMACHAL PRADESH
231 166622801 1820284 Blasters 1820284APEEJAY SCHOOL PITAMPURA DELHI
232 166625806 18667849 Rishabh 18667849Hansraj Model School DELHI

233 166927422 8327292 HAT TRICK
8327292Government Boys Higher Secondary 

School Manjeri
KERALA

234 167011466 24698480 Teresian VI
24698480ST TERESAS HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL VAZHAPPALLY
KERALA

235 167022631 28429691 APS Little thinnkers 28429691Amrita Vidyalayam Puthiyakavu KERALA
236 167111755 19514270 Sheetal Rathore 19514270DOON CONVENT SCHOOL UTTARAKHAND
237 168210550 91259655 Saurabh Sagar 91259655SAINIK SCHOOL NALANDA BIHAR
238 169614632 31417289 NEWTON 31417289VIKAS THE CONCEPT SCHOOL TELANGANA
239 170422501 a2169927 TWO A a2169927Delhi Public School KARNATAKA

240 170518054 417413035 Royal Challengers
417413035VIDYA BHARATI CHINMAYA 

VIDYALAYA
JHARKHAND

241 170530330 28429691 Gowrikrishna M 28429691Amrita Vidyalayam Puthiyakavu KERALA

242 171028229 4f8112431 Sahil 4f8112431Delhi Public School Greater Faridabad HARYANA

243 171832188 73a610887 Kanishk Singh 73a610887Radiant International School BIHAR
244 173330679 2694343 Ausula Vamshidhar 2694343TELANGANA MODEL SCHOOL TELANGANA

245 173418192 31167555 ATL BUSSINESS EXPLORERS 31167555La Blossoms School PUNJAB

246 173621272 70527769 Chinmay B 70527769Aknmmam Hss Kattukulam KERALA
247 174720028 121312699 Abhishek Jha 121312699Bhatnagar International School DELHI
248 174720411 8380546 Techno 8380546Bal Bharati Public School Noida UTTAR PRADESH

249 179223223 28355558 MANAV 28355558KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ERNAKULAM KERALA

250 179515727 520410101 Idea Novattors 520410101Excel Public School KARNATAKA
251 180027097 11817450 Arav Srivastava 11817450K R MANGALAM WORLD SCHOOL HARYANA
252 180114603 25842580 Rasika Ramesh Ghorpade 25842580NEW ENGLISH SCHOOL BEDAG MAHARASHTRA
253 180913980 17085811 Mansi 17085811SHIKSHA BHARTI VIDYALAYA HARYANA

254 181722574 35be12714 Allons Warriors
35be12714ALLONS PUBLIC SCHOOL 

BEMETARA
CHHATTISGARH

255 183318048 d1817611 Inovators of ATL d1817611Air Force School KARNATAKA
256 183323533 43066534 YASH TIWARI 43066534MODERN SCHOOL GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH
257 183917064 17085811 Innovative Girls 17085811SHIKSHA BHARTI VIDYALAYA HARYANA
258 184218121 558112237 Vidya 558112237RPVV RAJ NIWAS MARG DELHI DELHI
259 184425781 18667849 Angela Gupta 18667849Hansraj Model School DELHI
260 184718089 57841064 UltraViolEt 57841064Delhi Public School Gurgaon HARYANA

261 185721994 29647790 Little Inventers
29647790SARLA CHOPRA DAV PUBLIC 

SCHOOL
UTTAR PRADESH

262 186629732 73a610887 Om Krishna Rai 73a610887Radiant International School BIHAR
263 188217261 254313143 Siyona 254313143The Orchid School MAHARASHTRA
264 188818445 57841064 Shanniddhya 57841064Delhi Public School Gurgaon HARYANA
265 189926934 cc849406 DLF INNOVATIVE DELIFITES cc849406DLF Public School UTTAR PRADESH
266 190016206 15678810 LasyasreeA 15678810Nagarjuna Model School ANDHRA PRADESH
267 190227087 95e711270 Sanjith 95e711270Delhi Public School MAHARASHTRA
268 190721448 26349384 Kashinath K Nair 26349384ST JOHND HSS MATTOM KERALA
269 193118067 2953431 TEAM INNOVATORS 2953431GOVT GANAPATH VHSS FEROKE KERALA
270 198116565 74b711963 Ishani Jain 74b711963Uttam School For Girls UTTAR PRADESH

271 199729060 8327292 Tinkerboys
8327292Government Boys Higher Secondary 

School Manjeri
KERALA

272 200510035 131112064 Ashwin Pandey
131112064D. T. E. A. SENIOR SECONDARY 

SCHOOL, PUSA ROAD
DELHI

273 203825627 26178730 Vansh
26178730SURAJKUND INTERNATIONAL 

SCHOOL FARIDABAD
HARYANA

274 205116823 d1817611 Taheera d1817611Air Force School KARNATAKA
275 206928543 3fed1253 Geethika Ram Menon 3fed1253Kendriya Vidyalaya KARNATAKA
276 207318521 57841064 Sanvi Upadhyaya 57841064Delhi Public School Gurgaon HARYANA

277 209512448 28355558 Bharath B Sundar 28355558KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ERNAKULAM KERALA

278 210622972 7945962 Syamkrishna ES 7945962SDVHSS PERAMANGALAM KERALA
279 210831923 73a610887 ExperiMental 73a610887Radiant International School BIHAR
280 211012820 965f3580 Surat Sahni 965f3580Apeejay School UTTAR PRADESH
281 211425682 18667849 Ananya 18667849Hansraj Model School DELHI



S.No ATP Code ATL Code Name/Team Name School Name State / UT

282 213520786 8380546 Samriddhi Bisht 8380546Bal Bharati Public School Noida UTTAR PRADESH

283 213614782 1629141 Ananya Thakur
1629141Sanchetna Public Senior Secondary 

School
HIMACHAL PRADESH

284 214022268 26349384 Alen 26349384ST JOHND HSS MATTOM KERALA
285 214320213 8380546 AR 8380546Bal Bharati Public School Noida UTTAR PRADESH
286 214620803 26349384 Irine Ann Jaison 26349384ST JOHND HSS MATTOM KERALA

287 216128026 8327292 Creative Boys
8327292Government Boys Higher Secondary 

School Manjeri
KERALA

288 216821991 34BC5244 S.V.Cherin
34bc5244Kanchi Sri Sankara Academy 
Matriculation Higher Secondary School

TAMIL NADU

289 216826800 22046790 Neha 22046790Srn International School RAJASTHAN

290 217126069 16021456 AMEER HASAN
16021456GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL COIMBATORE
TAMIL NADU

291 217528289 18483763 Aditi 18483763Amity International School Noida UTTAR PRADESH
292 219127705 835212199 SHARVI SINGH 835212199Ryan International School UTTAR PRADESH
293 219731012 16546573 WINNING STARS 16546573Sishya School TAMIL NADU
294 222027581 d1817611 Diya Nataraj d1817611Air Force School KARNATAKA

295 222817547 89821541 Taku Tajo July
89821541VIVEKANANDA KENDRA VIDYALAYA 

ZIRO
ARUNACHAL PRADESH

296 224516972 29754210 Team Unite
29754210Sant Bal Yogeshwar Bhartiya Vidya 

Mandir Dadwara
JAMMU AND KASHMIR

297 224523948 21426941 Aaradhaya Mehra 21426941Chitkara International School CHANDIGARH

298 227325663 26178730 Abhay Singh Nagarkoti
26178730SURAJKUND INTERNATIONAL 

SCHOOL FARIDABAD
HARYANA

299 227413781 14093142 Siblings
14093142MORESHWAR ATMARAM AGVEKAR 
CA VASANTRAO LAD MAHAVIDYALAY ALORE

MAHARASHTRA

300 228024299 8380546 Girls Gang PA 8380546Bal Bharati Public School Noida UTTAR PRADESH
301 228512518 85054156 Samhith V Gupta 85054156Sri Ramakrishna Vidyashala KARNATAKA
302 228928094 a2ca6754 Shaivi Kumar a2ca6754SRI SRI ACADEMY WEST BENGAL

303 229819354 991b7923 Tanmay Vilas Dhole
991b7923Shri D G Saraf Vidyalaya And Dr D A 

Ohara Jr College
MAHARASHTRA

304 229820207 31167555 Daksh 31167555La Blossoms School PUNJAB
305 230028437 3fed1253 Devika Ram Menon 3fed1253Kendriya Vidyalaya KARNATAKA

306 230618878 19853099 Himani
19853099SHREE THAKURDWARA BALIKA 

VIDYALAYA GHAZIABAD
UTTAR PRADESH

307 231322886 a4c72234 PENNY PROCESSOR a4c72234J N V PEKHUBELA HIMACHAL PRADESH
308 231511600 19514270 Nirmal Joshi 19514270DOON CONVENT SCHOOL UTTARAKHAND
309 231524118 a2169927 Anay a2169927Delhi Public School KARNATAKA

310 232528780 11791474 Vaishnavi Gottipati
11791474CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL 

CHILAKALURIPET
ANDHRA PRADESH

311 232711595 754910703 Embedded Mind
754910703PACM HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL
TAMIL NADU

312 232714933 11791474 Shaik sharuf
11791474CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL 

CHILAKALURIPET
ANDHRA PRADESH

313 232723446 73a610887 Naina Singh 73a610887Radiant International School BIHAR
314 232731900 23247850 APSN Eklavya Ponish Raj 23247850ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL UTTAR PRADESH

315 232732109 506516894 grrmhs@02
506516894GADE RUKMA REDDY MEMORIAL 

HIGH SCHOOL WARANGAL
TELANGANA

316 233122881 11817450 Vanshika Singhal 11817450K R MANGALAM WORLD SCHOOL HARYANA
317 234927818 12564534 Aaron Mathew Robert Nadar 12564534RYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MAHARASHTRA
318 236026227 8380546 Our tinkering team 8380546Bal Bharati Public School Noida UTTAR PRADESH
319 238026966 10459423 Nakul Suresh 10459423GHSS CHITTUR KERALA
320 239018735 d1817611 THE BRAINIACS d1817611Air Force School KARNATAKA

321 242113242 137812835 Thinking Out Of Box
137812835M L KHANNA DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SOUTH WEST DELHI
DELHI

322 242523728 129a11730 Venture Vultures 129a11730ASN Senior Secondary School DELHI

323 243121725 233314385 Pawani Khare
233314385WORLD WAY INTERNATIONAL 

SCHOOL BHOPAL
MADHYA PRADESH

324 243721843 19034645 Team D 19034645DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL HAZARIBAG JHARKHAND
325 244113537 2191794 Ritvik Singh 2191794Sainik School Sujanpur HIMACHAL PRADESH
326 246711334 22046790 GAURANSH SHARMA 22046790Srn International School RAJASTHAN

327 246822006 34BC5244 T.Rakshan Ramachandren
34bc5244Kanchi Sri Sankara Academy 
Matriculation Higher Secondary School

TAMIL NADU

328 246825276 2045696 Malavika
2045696ST JOSEPHS C G HIGHER 

SECONDARY SCHOOL TRIPUNITHURA
KERALA
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329 247120566 4f8112431 Shambhavi Prakash 4f8112431Delhi Public School Greater Faridabad HARYANA

330 247724646 8380546 future coders 8380546Bal Bharati Public School Noida UTTAR PRADESH
331 248417362 11592667 Pearl 11592667Mothers Global School DELHI

332 249912264 28355558 Aswin Krishna P A 28355558KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ERNAKULAM KERALA

333 250417021 70527769 Anamika K J 70527769Aknmmam Hss Kattukulam KERALA
334 253025609 31857974 Lithun 31857974Cochin Refineries School KERALA
335 254527609 0d568345 ANONYMOUS 0d568345Delhi Public School PUNJAB

336 255628033 4f8112431 Ansh Shawrikar 4f8112431Delhi Public School Greater Faridabad HARYANA

337 257311891 31417289 CV RAMAN 31417289VIKAS THE CONCEPT SCHOOL TELANGANA
338 257329510 30443731 SRISHTI U 30443731Mount Carmel Central School KARNATAKA
339 260226959 f9499751 ADITI BANERJEE f9499751DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL BHILAI CHHATTISGARH

340 260229259 11791474 kalli jyoshna
11791474CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL 

CHILAKALURIPET
ANDHRA PRADESH

341 261623585 28429691 Prakarthi 28429691Amrita Vidyalayam Puthiyakavu KERALA

342 262018466 19629437 Pathfinder
19629437CARDINAL HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL
KERALA

343 262819193 33243414 SUREVIN RISING STARS
33243414SUREVIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

MODINAGAR
UTTAR PRADESH

344 263123789 a2169927 Team Praganya a2169927Delhi Public School KARNATAKA

345 263213456 137812835 Tinkerbells
137812835M L KHANNA DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SOUTH WEST DELHI
DELHI

346 264823073 28429691 Karthik S 28429691Amrita Vidyalayam Puthiyakavu KERALA

347 265427397 61954375 khushi nayak
61954375GRAND COLUMBUS INTERNATIONAL 

SCHOOL
HARYANA

348 265432105 31374566 EBIN
31374566Kendriya Vidyalaya No III Port Trust 

Kochi
KERALA

349 266215734 26826380 PVM TITANS 26826380PUSHPALATA VIDYA MANDIR TAMIL NADU
350 266223818 807d369 Tinker Magician 807d369Darbari Lal Dav Model School DELHI

351 266713785 4f8112431 Shreya 4f8112431Delhi Public School Greater Faridabad HARYANA

352 267623240 f9499751 Pratyush Singh f9499751DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL BHILAI CHHATTISGARH

353 267914942 28084433 Creative Players
28084433SHANTI ASIATIC SCHOOL 

AHMEDABAD
GUJARAT

354 267921799 1820284 Tamanna 1820284APEEJAY SCHOOL PITAMPURA DELHI

355 271022502 174111616 AHMED
174111616KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 

BAIKUNTHPUR
CHHATTISGARH

356 271415488 34bc5244 Newton Developers
34bc5244Kanchi Sri Sankara Academy 
Matriculation Higher Secondary School

TAMIL NADU

357 271425352 26178730 Mohammad Amanat
26178730SURAJKUND INTERNATIONAL 

SCHOOL FARIDABAD
HARYANA

358 272530291 21112344 SHRAVYA S SHETTY
21112344S V S ENGLISH SCHOOL VIDYAGIRI 

BANTWAL
KARNATAKA

359 272617015 10459423 Aswin. R 10459423GHSS CHITTUR KERALA
360 272712793 114511451 Sinchan Maitra 114511451JALPAIGURI ZILLA SCHOOL WEST BENGAL
361 272713501 254313143 Sarrveshkumar Tambe 254313143The Orchid School MAHARASHTRA

362 272721787 28084433 Jaivee Sachdeva
28084433SHANTI ASIATIC SCHOOL 

AHMEDABAD
GUJARAT

363 272729612 8380546 Mannat 8380546Bal Bharati Public School Noida UTTAR PRADESH
364 272730032 57841064 yug sharma 57841064Delhi Public School Gurgaon HARYANA
365 274621999 8380546 BBPSVI 8380546Bal Bharati Public School Noida UTTAR PRADESH
366 274622950 a2169927 Druthi N Aradhya a2169927Delhi Public School KARNATAKA

367 274629462 2093792 SKEI ATL PRS
2093792SMT KAMALA BAI EDUCATIONAL 

INSTITUTION
KARNATAKA

368 275710372 fd862022 Business Enthusiasts fd862022Amity International School DELHI
369 275913021 950b1248 Young Tinkerers 950b1248Amity International School UTTAR PRADESH
370 276829365 d4c32249 Jahnvi d4c32249Vidya Devi Jindal School HARYANA
371 276922306 8380546 ATL genius 8380546Bal Bharati Public School Noida UTTAR PRADESH
372 277120400 a2169927 T and K a2169927Delhi Public School KARNATAKA
373 277319255 24608055 Abhinav Rawat 24608055EAST POINT SCHOOL EAST DELHI DELHI

374 278726871 8327292 Smart Thinkers
8327292Government Boys Higher Secondary 

School Manjeri
KERALA

375 279120536 26349384 SREELEKSHMI S L 26349384ST JOHND HSS MATTOM KERALA
376 279410227 15e53711 Arka Ash 15e53711DAV MODEL SCHOOL WEST BENGAL



S.No ATP Code ATL Code Name/Team Name School Name State / UT

377 280615446 15e53711 Aiyshikee Banerjee 15e53711DAV MODEL SCHOOL WEST BENGAL
378 280627151 2953431 Bravo 2953431GOVT GANAPATH VHSS FEROKE KERALA
379 280927640 153f11790 V Niketa 153f11790Yuvabharathi Public School TAMIL NADU
380 281711652 c15c545 Garima Gupta c15c545Kendriya Vidyalaya KERALA
381 281723422 a2169927 Ira Yogendra Potdar a2169927Delhi Public School KARNATAKA
382 283123659 7945962 Krishnan 7945962SDVHSS PERAMANGALAM KERALA
383 284421533 18813841 Shreya Bansal 18813841ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL DELHI

384 287813801 168d11556 Abhishek J Holla
168d11556Government Composite Highschool 

Volakadu
KARNATAKA

385 288322497 7945962 Krishnapriya 7945962SDVHSS PERAMANGALAM KERALA

386 288611432 283f12158 P J N TEAM
283f12158SHAHEED RAJPAL DAV PUBLIC 

SCHOOL
DELHI

387 288623404 8380546 Kaushal Choudhury 8380546Bal Bharati Public School Noida UTTAR PRADESH
388 291710221 91259655 Shivam Kumar 91259655SAINIK SCHOOL NALANDA BIHAR

389 292023432 26178730 Ansh
26178730SURAJKUND INTERNATIONAL 

SCHOOL FARIDABAD
HARYANA

390 292715028 4f8112431 GARVIT CHAUHAN 4f8112431Delhi Public School Greater Faridabad HARYANA

391 293417351 70527769 SREEHARI 70527769Aknmmam Hss Kattukulam KERALA
392 294514087 90169356 Star Tinkerers 90169356DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL SECTOR 49 HARYANA
393 294526547 73a610887 The Radianites 73a610887Radiant International School BIHAR
394 295423534 10459423 Niranjan M 10459423GHSS CHITTUR KERALA
395 295430601 1005988 Yash Ghugtyal 1005988AIR FORCE BAL BHARATI SCHOOL DELHI

396 297521900 29647790 Aditya Dutt
29647790SARLA CHOPRA DAV PUBLIC 

SCHOOL
UTTAR PRADESH

397 300311742 70527769 AA 70527769Aknmmam Hss Kattukulam KERALA
398 300911491 91259655 Rehan 91259655SAINIK SCHOOL NALANDA BIHAR
399 301411583 520410101 Adithya 520410101Excel Public School KARNATAKA
400 301520768 8380546 TeamIKS 8380546Bal Bharati Public School Noida UTTAR PRADESH
401 305022341 7945962 Adams Jose 7945962SDVHSS PERAMANGALAM KERALA

402 305315743 9499154 Riders
9499154NOBLE MATRICULATION HIGHER 

SECONDARY SCHOOL
TAMIL NADU

403 305814306 19514270 Innovative Girls 19514270DOON CONVENT SCHOOL UTTARAKHAND
404 306126856 18667849 Sejal Narang 18667849Hansraj Model School DELHI

405 308013500 13259910 Innovators 13259910Government Victoria Girls Hss Chittur KERALA

406 308412871 114511451 Abhishek 114511451JALPAIGURI ZILLA SCHOOL WEST BENGAL
407 308625776 520410101 Pratham Trivedi 520410101Excel Public School KARNATAKA
408 308628157 f9499751 Rohit Kesharwani f9499751DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL BHILAI CHHATTISGARH
409 309514261 24742203 Aryan Sachin 24742203ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AMRITSAR PUNJAB

410 310813792 13226522 Heros of Tomorrow
13226522V.S.K.Duraiswamy Nadar Matriculation 

Higher Secondary School
TAMIL NADU

411 311330240 21112344 Varsha
21112344S V S ENGLISH SCHOOL VIDYAGIRI 

BANTWAL
KARNATAKA

412 311521022 26349384 Gregori T Abraham 26349384ST JOHND HSS MATTOM KERALA
413 313911591 29096901 A Abhiman 29096901ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL BOLARUM TELANGANA

414 315126829 18655606 Riddhima Rahul Patil
18655606NMMC SECONDARY SCHOOL 

GHANSOLI NAVI MUMBAI
MAHARASHTRA

415 315927305 8327292 Mind Ink Bots
8327292Government Boys Higher Secondary 

School Manjeri
KERALA

416 315928304 11817450 Anshita 11817450K R MANGALAM WORLD SCHOOL HARYANA

417 317012142 18869527 Excellence Tinkers
18869527GOVT. EXCELLENCE HSS NO.1 

MORAR GWALIOR
MADHYA PRADESH

418 317012687 520410101 Dazzling Duo 520410101Excel Public School KARNATAKA
419 318620275 8380546 RNH 8380546Bal Bharati Public School Noida UTTAR PRADESH
420 318624340 ccd44504 Shreya ccd44504Amrita Vidyalayam KERALA
421 320913848 31417289 SOWMYA SWAMINATHAN 31417289VIKAS THE CONCEPT SCHOOL TELANGANA

422 321815155 28355558 Aadrika C G 28355558KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ERNAKULAM KERALA

423 321921601 a72a12384 Techno Boys a72a12384Mira Model School DELHI
424 322913001 114511451 Ananyo Kar 114511451JALPAIGURI ZILLA SCHOOL WEST BENGAL
425 323119307 a2169927 Apex a2169927Delhi Public School KARNATAKA
426 325422642 26169844 Isaac Newton 26169844SRI PRAKASH VIDYANIKETAN ANDHRA PRADESH
427 333213124 d1817611 Kaushal HK d1817611Air Force School KARNATAKA

428 348711631 137812835 Nakshatra Yadav
137812835M L KHANNA DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SOUTH WEST DELHI
DELHI



S.No ATP Code ATL Code Name/Team Name School Name State / UT

429 362214970 57613101 Arunima Singh 57613101KV BARKUHI MADHYA PRADESH

430 368618928 4f8112431 REGAL 4f8112431Delhi Public School Greater Faridabad HARYANA

431 392220985 70527769 Sanjay 70527769Aknmmam Hss Kattukulam KERALA
432 395923041 520410101 A and C 520410101Excel Public School KARNATAKA
433 400328787 59da9218 Future of India 59da9218Rajkiya Pratibha Vikas Vidyalaya DELHI
434 412310534 43066534 Devangi Roy 43066534MODERN SCHOOL GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH

435 423913701 4f8112431 Prabhkirat Singh 4f8112431Delhi Public School Greater Faridabad HARYANA

436 427623618 31857974 TechBoys 31857974Cochin Refineries School KERALA

437 427625709 30299462 KAAVYA VK
30299462DON BOSCO HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL MANNUTHY THRISSUR
KERALA

438 428321785 28084433 Vedarsh Thaker
28084433SHANTI ASIATIC SCHOOL 

AHMEDABAD
GUJARAT

439 444619987 8380546 Tinkerpreneures 8380546Bal Bharati Public School Noida UTTAR PRADESH

440 458713719 4f8112431 Shubhangi Singh 4f8112431Delhi Public School Greater Faridabad HARYANA

441 465910844 d1817611 Vishal V Bangrae d1817611Air Force School KARNATAKA
442 472622670 254313143 Ansh Gangrade 254313143The Orchid School MAHARASHTRA
443 479223183 8380546 DEV JYOTIR 8380546Bal Bharati Public School Noida UTTAR PRADESH

444 497715100 34bc5244 Tinkering stars
34bc5244Kanchi Sri Sankara Academy 
Matriculation Higher Secondary School

TAMIL NADU

445 503528400 1005988 afbbs innovator 1005988AIR FORCE BAL BHARATI SCHOOL DELHI
446 516126361 12423986 Ritvik Segan 12423986MANAV STHALI SCHOOL DELHI
447 516614067 965f3580 The Best Team 965f3580Apeejay School UTTAR PRADESH
448 518324910 70527769 ARJUN K 70527769Aknmmam Hss Kattukulam KERALA
449 566223632 692f6484 Triple S 692f6484Christukula Mission Hr. Sec. School MADHYA PRADESH
450 580918909 2381912 Falacon 2381912INDUS VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL UTTAR PRADESH
451 596618209 57841064 Kartavya 57841064Delhi Public School Gurgaon HARYANA

452 598628342 42253581 Shivangi Sharma
42253581MAR GREGORIOS MEMORIAL 

HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL
JHARKHAND

453 602322979 1820284 Parth Khurana 1820284APEEJAY SCHOOL PITAMPURA DELHI
454 602326123 50cc2742 Akash 50cc2742Kendriya Vidyalaya KARNATAKA
455 606110675 15e53711 Squadron 15e53711DAV MODEL SCHOOL WEST BENGAL
456 611220054 52712813 Team Supernovas of MAMS 52712813Maa Anandmayee Memorial School UTTARAKHAND

457 613415364 42253581 Kajal ojha
42253581MAR GREGORIOS MEMORIAL 

HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL
JHARKHAND

458 650225834 42253581 JAS Group
42253581MAR GREGORIOS MEMORIAL 

HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL
JHARKHAND

459 679622030 254313143 Palash Nitin Umap 254313143The Orchid School MAHARASHTRA

460 682827394 8327292 TECH BOYS
8327292Government Boys Higher Secondary 

School Manjeri
KERALA

461 687430990 16021456 G Ramakrishnan
16021456GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL COIMBATORE
TAMIL NADU

462 693314607 254313143 Anmol Gangrade 254313143The Orchid School MAHARASHTRA
463 701829566 3032848 live science 3032848shri hanuman highschool kerle MAHARASHTRA
464 712922329 965f3580 Pihu Srivastava 965f3580Apeejay School UTTAR PRADESH
465 712923336 2953431 ATL students 2953431GOVT GANAPATH VHSS FEROKE KERALA
466 715126051 b3467251 Parth b3467251Apeejay School DELHI
467 733524194 ccd44504 ThoughtRays ccd44504Amrita Vidyalayam KERALA
468 752112802 114511451 Paulastya Chakraborty 114511451JALPAIGURI ZILLA SCHOOL WEST BENGAL

469 759311252 24698480 Onyx
24698480ST TERESAS HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL VAZHAPPALLY
KERALA

470 777015814 13259910 Code 13259910Government Victoria Girls Hss Chittur KERALA

471 796227531 835212199 Aaradhya Chauhan 835212199Ryan International School UTTAR PRADESH
472 796915399 a2169927 Abhijit a2169927Delhi Public School KARNATAKA
473 817623498 d1817611 Hrehaan Iyer d1817611Air Force School KARNATAKA
474 819810342 3b0110383 Akshit Bansal 3b0110383Kulachi Hansraj Model School DELHI
475 826423487 57841064 The Decent Duo 57841064Delhi Public School Gurgaon HARYANA

476 830925090 11791474 Lakshmi tapaswini aavula
11791474CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL 

CHILAKALURIPET
ANDHRA PRADESH

477 835021551 42253581 Team Eight Bit
42253581MAR GREGORIOS MEMORIAL 

HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL
JHARKHAND

478 836210024 520410101 Panchami A 520410101Excel Public School KARNATAKA



S.No ATP Code ATL Code Name/Team Name School Name State / UT

479 853726379 8548621 Gundu Anirudh 8548621Platinum jubilee high school warangal TELANGANA

480 854431810 28543712 Tech Gladiators 28543712Kendriya Vidyalaya Hebbal, Bangalore KARNATAKA

481 861111659 18777377 Busyness 18777377Gear Innovative International School KARNATAKA
482 881130654 57841064 Prakriti Maheshwari 57841064Delhi Public School Gurgaon HARYANA
483 883219335 57841064 Shashwat 57841064Delhi Public School Gurgaon HARYANA

484 885415437 13259910 Discovery Division 13259910Government Victoria Girls Hss Chittur KERALA

485 892021406 8380546 Asha 8380546Bal Bharati Public School Noida UTTAR PRADESH

486 900615557 950b1248 samarth kalra and saanvi tiwari 950b1248Amity International School UTTAR PRADESH

487 904120697 8380546 Code Debugger 8380546Bal Bharati Public School Noida UTTAR PRADESH
488 906117830 60053215 Dreamers Makers 60053215Navrachana Vidyani Vidyalaya GUJARAT
489 907512183 22046790 Mantosh 22046790Srn International School RAJASTHAN
490 929625712 8380546 Panther coderz 8380546Bal Bharati Public School Noida UTTAR PRADESH

491 931923414 19845829 Raghul Akshai M
19845829SPIC NAGAR HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL TUTICORIN
TAMIL NADU

492 946630936 32021500 Swapnil Fakirappa Patil 32021500L D Samant Memorial High School GOA
493 951618237 57841064 Aahitagni Chakraborti 57841064Delhi Public School Gurgaon HARYANA

494 965021264 29647790 Prisha
29647790SARLA CHOPRA DAV PUBLIC 

SCHOOL
UTTAR PRADESH

495 976012413 137812835 Anika Mathur
137812835M L KHANNA DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SOUTH WEST DELHI
DELHI

496 976017091 2386967 Innovators
2386967Government Higher Secondary School 

Pazhayannur
KERALA

497 986716360 17085811 Purva 17085811SHIKSHA BHARTI VIDYALAYA HARYANA
498 991623161 1417218 SGSS 1417218Darbari Lal DAV Model School DELHI



S.No ATP Code Mentor Name State / UT

1 15693 Sanyam Chhajed MADHYA PRADESH
2 40032 Kamaljeet Kainth PUNJAB
3 43767 V Divya Bharathi RAJASTHAN
4 90415 Mubassir Mk KERALA
5 122530 Atul Ranjan BIHAR
6 152054 Chhagan Lal Bothra RAJASTHAN
7 157129 Shivam Singh UTTAR PRADESH
8 267668 Soumitra Dey UTTAR PRADESH
9 1127859 Deepesh Goel KARNATAKA

10 1144663 Dr Rachna Yadav DELHI
11 1376368 mahendra kumar b KARNATAKA
12 1421350 DR.V.BRINDHA DEVI KERALA
13 1565336 MEENAKSHI SUNDAR K TAMIL NADU
14 1623341 Mr Umesh Bajaj PUNJAB
15 1779363 Vaishali chandrakant shelar MAHARASHTRA
16 1843364 Sebin Sunny P KERALA
17 1885671 Rachit Arora UTTAR PRADESH
18 2006337 Nishant Ranjan PUNJAB
19 2019704 Gayathri Manikutty KERALA
20 2106355 M Nalini TAMIL NADU
21 2140484 Atul Dubey MAHARASHTRA
22 2298207 PRAMOD KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA MADHYA PRADESH
23 2323822 Dr S V A R Sastry ANDHRA PRADESH
24 2359244 Geeta Gupta JAMMU AND KASHMIR
25 2418991 MANDEEP KAUR CHOHAN ANDHRA PRADESH
26 2532346 Naga Vara Aparna Akula CHANDIGARH
27 2662546 Udaya Shankar Puranik KARNATAKA
28 2710314 Gajula Raj Kumar TELANGANA
29 2809382 Bhawna Welturkar MAHARASHTRA
30 2872198 Suman Kumar HIMACHAL PRADESH
31 2897852 KIRAN KUMAR H S KARNATAKA
32 2954367 Aditya Sharma RAJASTHAN
33 3053155 Pranav Desai GUJARAT
34 3244858 Joji Jacob KERALA
35 3583456 KRISHNARAJ S ANDHRA PRADESH
36 4003872 Jyoti Joshi UTTAR PRADESH
37 6075359 Mohit Kumar Singh DELHI
38 7586125 Rohit Pendharkar KARNATAKA
39 8362496 Shyjesh Poduval K A KERALA
40 9319174 Sugith Abraham KERALA
41 9444156 Ankit Kumar Singh JHARKHAND
42 9798509 Rajit Karunakaran KERALA
43 9889428 ASAWARI SHIPOSKAR MAHARASHTRA
44 10251111 Valliappan Manickam TAMIL NADU
45 11114316 LOGANATHAN K TAMIL NADU
46 11201591 Rohit Dabas UTTAR PRADESH
47 12991120 Pallvi Arora JAMMU AND KASHMIR
48 13098584 Shubham Dusane MAHARASHTRA
49 13352329 Atul Anilkumar Kumbhar MAHARASHTRA
50 13499549 Saravanan K TAMIL NADU
51 13604485 Anurag Shukla MAHARASHTRA
52 14091219 GOWSIKRAJA TAMIL NADU
53 14938302 Umesh Rathod MAHARASHTRA
54 15205269 Dharam Raj Panwar DELHI

ATL Tinkerpreneur  
Most Consistent Mentors 

Congratulations to the 'Most Consistent' Mentors of ATL Tinkerpreneur!

We are proud of you and we hope you continue the excellent work!

Selection Process: The Mentors who have evaluated all assignments submitted by their students were considered



















S.No ATP Code Mentor Name State / UT

55 15224135 G VEERAPATHIRAN TAMIL NADU
56 15708299 Vijendra Waghela MAHARASHTRA
57 16038387 GURBINDER KUMAR DOGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH
58 17301610 Viji Sridhar DELHI
59 19168885 Saurav Singh DELHI
60 19768593 Neeraj Mishra UTTAR PRADESH
61 22736143 Digvijay Singh HIMACHAL PRADESH
62 22774889 RAJEEV DOLEY ASSAM
63 22986372 Pravar Joshi MADHYA PRADESH
64 23221385 Vasudeva KARNATAKA
65 23313612 Venkadesh Prasath TAMIL NADU
66 23584258 Mehak Kharbanda DELHI
67 24683682 SANTHOSHKUMAR MATHAVAN TAMIL NADU
68 25001463 Saurabh Bhartiya MADHYA PRADESH
69 25051260 Raju TAMIL NADU
70 25056001 Rahul Andrews MAHARASHTRA
71 26258067 Akhilesh kumar sharma UTTAR PRADESH
72 27072560 Dr Sheenu Jain RAJASTHAN
73 27531027 Dr E MUTHU KUMARAN ANDAMAN AND NICOBAR ISLAND
74 27808578 Hetal Sonpal HARYANA
75 27881252 Devendra Singh BIHAR
76 27882315 Nagalakshmi VigneshKumar TAMIL NADU
77 28971452 K Ratan Singh ARUNACHAL PRADESH
78 30108381 Ritu Jain HARYANA
79 30468642 DEIVANAYAGI S TAMIL NADU
80 30881407 Arvind Janardan Londhe MAHARASHTRA
81 31701516 Remya V TAMIL NADU
82 32123028 Tirath HARYANA
83 32364644 Uday shete MAHARASHTRA
84 32462219 Praveen Sharma BIHAR
85 44366085 Tasneem Hotelwala GUJARAT
86 45871149 Devendra Malviya MADHYA PRADESH
87 51311237 Dr Amit Sehgal UTTAR PRADESH
88 55814399 Dr Simpy Mahajan JAMMU AND KASHMIR
89 59601347 JAMSHEER N KERALA
90 63992297 Laxmi Goritiyal MAHARASHTRA
91 67011014 Rashika Sitoke MADHYA PRADESH
92 67389331 Archana Verma UTTAR PRADESH
93 67921225 Abhishek Srivastava UTTAR PRADESH
94 73354993 Rajendra Jha JHARKHAND
95 74889255 Arti katoch HIMACHAL PRADESH
96 77701179 Ramneek Kalra HARYANA
97 79101778 Anant Bhaskar Garg UTTARAKHAND
98 79109027 Sumathi S TAMIL NADU
99 85441028 M.Vasavi TELANGANA

100 86461990 Dr Deepak Motwani MADHYA PRADESH
101 91348279 Kaushic Khanna GUJARAT
102 92961230 Dr Gajanand Engla MADHYA PRADESH
103 97984196 SRINATH BHADRAM KERALA
104 98894670 Pradeepkumar Dhage MAHARASHTRA
105 99169046 Javid Shaikh GUJARAT
106 102317556 Pushpa Kumari HIMACHAL PRADESH
107 104730687 Sarbani Maiti UTTAR PRADESH
108 107213277 PANJAVARNAM B TAMIL NADU
109 109718389 B Gireesh KERALA
110 111422638 Udayakumar Ramamurthi TAMIL NADU
111 115322684 Anbarasu P TAMIL NADU
112 116322070 Alwin Vinifred C TAMIL NADU
113 119120571 Harinarayanan J TAMIL NADU
114 119928753 G SARAVANAN TAMIL NADU
115 124231775 Harshal Laddha MAHARASHTRA
116 132611774 vaibhav joshua MADHYA PRADESH
117 132923847 Anip Sharma HARYANA
118 135118601 ATMA NAND DUBEY UTTAR PRADESH
119 136331862 MANISH GAUTAM UTTAR PRADESH



























S.No ATP Code Mentor Name State / UT

120 136432215 Vikram Gupta UTTAR PRADESH
121 136910178 ROOPA D KERALA
122 144622984 G Shanthakumari -
123 147815133 V LALITHA TAMIL NADU
124 148413782 ANKIT RAJAK MADHYA PRADESH
125 157232256 Dr Vrajesh Parikh GUJARAT
126 157918559 HARPREET KAUR HARYANA
127 158920080 TAMIL SELVI T TAMIL NADU
128 158926044 Subramanian N TAMIL NADU
129 161524054 ARIVAZHAGAN T PUNJAB
130 161929588 Dr S ARUNPRASAD TAMIL NADU
131 163530682 GANAPATHY HARYANA
132 165031813 G Ramakrishnan Ganapathy TAMIL NADU
133 169030402 rajaprasanna r ANDHRA PRADESH
134 171823742 Kiruthika R ODISHA
135 173028968 Kiran Bettadapur KARNATAKA
136 173929804 Sandhya Sandeep Save MAHARASHTRA
137 174323031 Manikant Roy GUJARAT
138 174625100 VIJAYARAJA L TAMIL NADU
139 177031628 Bandita Panigrahi ODISHA
140 179932414 Sandeep Sharma HARYANA
141 180910657 M NITHYA TAMIL NADU
142 183630056 Arijit Hajra WEST BENGAL
143 186610489 RANI T P TAMIL NADU
144 186930713 Santhanam Chakravarti RAJASTHAN
145 189026642 subashini v TAMIL NADU
146 189310039 Sasikala.V TAMIL NADU
147 190313095 RAVI SHEKHAR UTTAR PRADESH
148 194420085 Dr B Sreedevi KARNATAKA
149 194431180 B THANUJA TAMIL NADU
150 195314293 Sanjeev kumar HIMACHAL PRADESH
151 195531360 PRABHA TAMIL NADU
152 196310258 Ashok Suyal UTTAR PRADESH
153 196317046 Prakash Kumar Mohapatra KARNATAKA
154 201417341 Prabu D JAMMU AND KASHMIR
155 217521065 saswati kumari behera MAHARASHTRA
156 218225438 Vishnupriya Sharma Thirumale KARNATAKA
157 221518495 KAMALA B TAMIL NADU
158 224528031 SENTHILKUMAR B TAMIL NADU
159 230311801 Sankar Jagannathan KARNATAKA
160 230622679 Ms S JOSEPHIN IDA LITRIZIA GUJARAT
161 233910211 Dr S Sankari TAMIL NADU
162 234222724 C Ram Kumar TAMIL NADU
163 234919451 Velvizhi V A TAMIL NADU
164 236115819 PANDYARAJ V KARNATAKA
165 237331916 Dr Pradyut Kumar Biswal ODISHA
166 242025676 Dr C Priya TAMIL NADU
167 242030971 Shaju Nair GUJARAT
168 242622209 Anju Verma MADHYA PRADESH
169 246219289 D. KAVITHA TAMIL NADU
170 246222403 Subramanian.M TAMIL NADU
171 246228334 R M ASHA TAMIL NADU
172 246817995 Dr B Meenakshi PUDUCHERRY
173 247711602 PSHANMUGAPRIYA PUDUCHERRY
174 253628594 Rahul Gupta HARYANA
175 259426502 Thangjam Jimmy Singh MANIPUR
176 261831973 Pratyush Priyadarshi KARNATAKA
177 263330812 PATAN THAMEEM BANU ANDHRA PRADESH
178 266421953 Karthik lakshmana perumal TAMIL NADU
179 269116919 Ashish Jain CHANDIGARH
180 271419059 Narmadha V KERALA
181 272626028 Saravanan Padmanaban PUDUCHERRY
182 272811270 Dhanpat Raj Dhariwal RAJASTHAN
183 275230873 Vinod beda RAJASTHAN
184 279919950 Srividya K TAMIL NADU





















































































































S.No ATP Code Mentor Name State / UT

185 280814863 RAJINI A R TAMIL NADU
186 286210528 Ketna Atul Matkar MAHARASHTRA
187 286225827 Dhanasekar R TAMIL NADU
188 288611460 B PRIYA TAMIL NADU
189 289817426 Renu Sharma RAJASTHAN
190 295131172 Vinod Dua CHANDIGARH
191 297715549 Pramod Tanwar RAJASTHAN
192 300926594 Kaushlendra Singh Sisodia UTTAR PRADESH
193 304023555 Kanthimathi TAMIL NADU
194 306129785 Dr S Murali TAMIL NADU
195 308627911 ABDUL KAREEM KERALA
196 313525429 Ankit Bhatt TELANGANA
197 317015260 Dr J K Periasamy TAMIL NADU
198 320125825 Rupanshu Goyal PUNJAB
199 322926907 Shubhi Srivastava KERALA
200 323124672 Davis Hans S J TAMIL NADU
201 325430070 Rayala Vamsi Krishna ANDHRA PRADESH
202 325910544 Robin Kumar RAJASTHAN
203 394414986 Kallol Hazra WEST BENGAL
204 394627439 Dr Sunita Vikrant Dhavale MAHARASHTRA
205 401820131 S PREMALATHA TAMIL NADU
206 408410012 SRINIVASAN K HARYANA
207 426110149 VEERASUNDARAM TAMIL NADU
208 435713003 ATHIRA PG KERALA
209 495519952 DR PACHHAIAMMAL ALIAS PRIYA M PUDUCHERRY
210 503526193 PUSHGARARANI D TAMIL NADU
211 516819557 SUTHAHAR P TAMIL NADU
212 556118236 BALAJI N RAJASTHAN
213 556630212 Vinay Taneja DELHI
214 560320057 R GAYATHIRI TAMIL NADU
215 580929953 Rupesh Labade MAHARASHTRA
216 623210216 DR SWAGATA SARKAR TAMIL NADU
217 711428558 Dr G Shanmugasundar TAMIL NADU
218 719320830 RAJASEKARAN M TAMIL NADU
219 812628163 Deependra Kumar Choudhary JHARKHAND
220 826428081 Prashant M Kakde MAHARASHTRA
221 826430363 Fatema Motiwala MADHYA PRADESH
222 901611604 SURESHKUMAR M PUDUCHERRY
223 929620816 Renukadevi B TAMIL NADU
224 965026449 SIVASANKARI K TAMIL NADU
225 990818205 S RAJALAKSHMI TAMIL NADU


















































